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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 7-n Typ, MaTy Ne53

CyboTa, 21.09.2024, 12:00, "CnapTa", Kpusun Pir. 25°C.

«Kpusbac» Kpusnia Pir
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9

10
13
14
16
23

OmenbYyeHKo Irop
KannyHoB 1nns
MaskoB €BreH
KopHieHko LaHiin
LLleByeHko Apocnas (K)
Mypawko OAMutpo
MaTaw CesaTOC/1aB
MaciyHun borpaH
HaH4vyp Tumyp
byTeHko Tumyp
Mniyko Onekcin

3anacHi

71
12
4

6

17
18
19
20
21
22
24
27

Kpinak HikiTa
AdynapeHko ApTtem
Cnbo3ka IeaH
MNokaHeBMY CemMeH
l'ybeHko Pamip
€syeB AMnTpo
lNnoTko PocTncnas
CnboTa Inns
KameHcbkun OnekcaHap
bogHap MaTgin
MnagkosB OnekcaHgp
Miryubkun CtaHicnas

TpeHep
Mpunenos Onekcin

ApbiTp:

MoTaneHko OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:

TKa4yeHKo Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:

TepeHTbeB AMUTPO

4-vi apbiTp:

YxoB AHaTONIN
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
3ybapes Oner

0:0

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
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«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

51
33
57
22
4

58
99
10
21
37
73

peyko OaHnin
Cenin leHuc
PomaHeub Eoyapn
bariHcbkui HikiTa
Fopobeub ApTem
OpneHuoB Mukuta (K)
CepLtok ApTem
Kpeuyn Omutpo
bynraTtos Oemug
Kapnycb 3axap
KyxTa Makcum

3anacHi

31
92
43
50
9

16
30

LLnpses IsaH
XomeHko [MaBno
Ckpunkesu4 Makcum
KyaeniH Makcum
LineHko Hazap

Tkay BaneHTuH
Ko3ziHueB OnekcaHap

TpeHep
AHOpywak Is
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 7-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne53
CyboTa, 21.09.2024, 12:00, "CnapTa", Kpusun Pir. 25°C.

«Kpusbac» Kpnsun Pir 0:0 «Bopckna» MonTaga
3 MasikoB €BreH 29"
30' 99 Ceppatok ApteMm
10 MaTsaw CBaTocnaBs 33
8 LLleB4eHKO Apocnas 38'
3 MasikoB €EBreH ,
18 €B4eB OMUTPO N 46
16 byTeHko Tumyp 4 54!
21 KameHcbkuin OnekcaHgp
, 73 KyxTa Makcum
>8 N 43 Ckpunkesuny Makcmm
2 KannyHos Inns \
17 I'ybeHko Pamip N 67
9 MypaLwko AMUTpo 1 67"
24 Tnapgkos OnekcaHap
, 10 Kpeuyn Amutpo
67 N 92 XomeHkKo [MaBno
, 21 bynraToB emuz
67 N 50 KygeniH Makcmum
74 57 PomaHeub Egyapa
, 37 Kapnycb 3axap
78 N 30 KosiHueB OnekcaHap
8 LLleB4eHKO Apocnas \
6 MokaHeBnY4 CemeH N 84
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



